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Designation
Article No
Housing
Colour
Optical Cover
Reflector
Beam Angle
Installation
Operating Temperature
Lighting Control
Application

IP54
I
CE
RoHS

Index of Protection
Protection Class
Certificates
Labeling

1416 mm
68 mm
44 mm
2,2 kg
1563 x 70 x 42 mm

Length
Width
Height
Weight
Tragschiene

LED
Everlight SMD 2835
300 LEDs
65W
10.400 lm
160 lm/W
4000 K
Ra > 80
50000 h

Light Source
LED Typology
LED Quantity
Wattage
Luminous Flux
Luminous Efficacy
Light Colour Temperature
Colour Rendering Index
Life Span

Electronic
220 – 240 V
50 / 60 Hz
0.95
DALI

Power Supply
Input Voltage
Frequency
Power Factor
Dimming Technology

LED Linear Plug System Modul
4932065T06040DN
Aluminium
Weiss
PMMA
LED Platine
60°
Pendel- / Fest-Montage
-20° – +45°
Optional
Einzel- oder Lichtbandmontage
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